
TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANT AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF GAZETTED HEAD MASTER GR. II IN MULTIZONE - I ::  GOVERNMENT MANAGEMENT

Academic
Professio

nal

1 WARANGAL 2104168 VANGIPURAPU INDIRA GHS SHAMBHUNIPET KHILLA_WARANGAL SA MATHS DIRECT OC F B.SC B ED 31/08/1969 14/12/1992 14/12/1992 14/12/1992

2 SIDDIPET 1828176 N.MANOHAR ZPHS KANGAL THOGUTA SA MATHS DIRECT BC M B.SC B ED 20/01/1968 16/09/1994 16/09/1994 27/08/1992 NO NO
3 NIZAMABAD 2004412 VASUDEVA RAO GOVT. UPS NAKASH GALLY NIZAMABAD (NORTH) SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC M M SC B ED 13/12/1963 12/02/1996 22/02/1990 22/02/1990 18-07-1991
4 KARIMNAGAR 1504042 KHAJA NASEERUDDIN GHS (G) MUKARAMPURA KARIMNAGAR SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC M MA B ED 28/11/1963 26/12/1996 03/02/1989 03/02/1989

5 KARIMNAGAR 1504423 KONDLA. RAMA CHANDRAM GHS OLD KARIMNAGAR U/S KARIMNAGAR SA TELUGU PROMOTEE BC M MA B ED 01/05/1964 01/01/1997 29/10/1991 29/10/1991

6 KAMAREDDY 2021205 S KISHORE GOVT. HS BICHKUNDA BICHKUNDA SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC M BA B ED 01/01/1963 27/12/1996 15/09/1987 01/01/1987 12-11-1987 18-06-1982
7 NIZAMABAD 2004221 M.SAYA REDDY GOVT  HS DHARUGALLY (UM) (TM) NIZAMABAD (NORTH) SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC M M SC M.ED 16/05/1966 27/12/1996 26/12/1990 26/12/1990

8 NIZAMABAD 2004150 P.GANGADHAR GOVT. HS DUBBA NIZAMABAD (SOUTH) SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE BC M MA M.ED 26/12/1963 27/12/1996 11/06/1993 11/06/1993

9 NIZAMABAD 2022164 P RAMESH GOVT  HS POLICE LINE (UM) (TM) NIZAMABAD NORTH SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M MSC B ED 12/03/1964 27/12/1996 11/06/1993 11/06/1993

10 NIZAMABAD 2004163 P SRINIVAS GOUD GOVT  HS KHALEELWADI (UM) (TM) NIZAMABAD (SOUTH) SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 29/08/1964 27/12/1996 11/06/1993 11/06/1993

11 NIZAMABAD 2002611 P.BALA CHANDRAM GOVT. HS MORTHAD MORTAD SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC M M SC B ED 12/06/1965 27/12/1996 11/06/1993 11/06/1993

12 NIZAMABAD 2022148 V.NARENDAR GOVT.HS  ARP CAMP YEDAPALLE SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC M BSC B ED 08/12/1966 27/12/1996 11/06/1993 11/06/1993

13 KAMAREDDY 2026621 V VENUGOPAL ZPHS KUPRIAL SADASIVANAGAR SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 06/03/1967 28/12/1996 22/12/1992 01/01/1992

14 NIZAMABAD 2004167 MD ARIF UDDIN GOVT  HS KHALEELWADI (UM) (TM) NIZAMABAD (NORTH) SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M MSC M.ED 29/08/1965 28/12/1996 11/06/1993 11/06/1993

15 NIZAMABAD 2004364 RAMESH REDDY GOVT. HS KOTAGLLY NIZAMABAD (NORTH) SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC M BSC B ED 10/02/1964 31/12/1996 11/06/1993 11/06/1993

16 KARIMNAGAR 1504399 CHILUKAMARRY. PADMAVATHI GHS RAMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA TELUGU PROMOTEE OC F BA TPT 20/01/1965 17/01/1997 28/10/1991 28/10/1991

17 KARIMNAGAR 1541171 PENDYALA. MAHENDAR GHS OLD KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA TELUGU PROMOTEE OC M MA B ED 07/07/1969 26/12/1996 29/10/1991 29/10/1991

18 KARIMNAGAR 1504329 SOMI REDDY. RATHNAKAR REDDY GHS SAWARAN T/M KARIMNAGAR SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC M BA B ED 14/03/1970 17/01/1997 31/10/1991 31/10/1991

19 KARIMNAGAR 1507146 KANNAM. ARUNA ZPHS NAGUNOOR KARIMNAGAR RURAL SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC F BSC B ED 04/06/1965 16/01/1997 01/12/1995 26/02/1992

20 KARIMNAGAR 1504123 BHYRAVI. VENKATANARASIMHASWAMY GHS KARKHANAGADDA KARIMNAGAR SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC M BA B ED 16/12/1964 03/03/1997 11/09/1992 11/09/1992

21 KHAMMAM 1629790 V RAMA KRISHNA REDDY ZPHS PRODDUTOOR CHINTAKANI SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B ED 01/03/1968 18/03/1997 13/04/1993 13/04/1993 NA NA
22 KHAMMAM 1618602 CH.RAMAKRISHNA O/O DEO,KHAMMAM SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC M M SC M.ED 25/06/1966 14/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
23 BHADRADRI 1616208 G.PADMAJA GOVT. HS BABUCAMP CHUNCHUPALLY SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC F MA B ED 25/06/1965 18/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993

24 KHAMMAM 1628913 CH.KALYANASARMA ZPHS KAKARLAPALLI SATHUPALLY SA TELUGU PROMOTEE OC M B.A(O.L) B ED 30/05/1963 17/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
25 BHADRADRI 1618681 B V L KUMAR GOVT. HS OLD KOTHAGUDEM KOTHAGUDEM SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC M M SC B ED 31/08/1968 17/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993

26 BHADRADRI 1619488 M SRINIVAS ZPHS SUJATHANAGAR SUJATHANAGAR SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M M SC B ED 12/03/1965 21/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993

27 KHAMMAM 1626227 CH. MURALI MOHAN RAO GOVT. HS AYYAGARIPETA SATHUPALLY SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 13/12/1965 17/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
28 KHAMMAM 1626060 PC SHARMA ZPHS KAMANCHIKAL KHAMMAM( R ) SA TELUGU PROMOTEE OC M B.A(O.L) TPT 18/01/1964 17/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
29 KHAMMAM 1601534 CH. RANGA REDDY GOVT. HS WYRA WYRA SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC M BA B ED 15/05/1967 17/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
30 KHAMMAM 1608650 S.MADUSUDHAN REDDY ZPHS CHINAMANDAVA CHINTAKANI SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC M BA B ED 05/09/1963 27/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
31 KHAMMAM 1608675 CH. DURGA BHAVANI ZPHS PATHARLAPADU CHINTAKANI SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC F B.SC B ED 10/04/1967 17/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
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1 WARANGAL 2104168 VANGIPURAPU INDIRA

2 SIDDIPET 1828176 N.MANOHAR

3 NIZAMABAD 2004412 VASUDEVA RAO

4 KARIMNAGAR 1504042 KHAJA NASEERUDDIN

5 KARIMNAGAR 1504423 KONDLA. RAMA CHANDRAM

6 KAMAREDDY 2021205 S KISHORE

7 NIZAMABAD 2004221 M.SAYA REDDY

8 NIZAMABAD 2004150 P.GANGADHAR

9 NIZAMABAD 2022164 P RAMESH

10 NIZAMABAD 2004163 P SRINIVAS GOUD

11 NIZAMABAD 2002611 P.BALA CHANDRAM

12 NIZAMABAD 2022148 V.NARENDAR

13 KAMAREDDY 2026621 V VENUGOPAL

14 NIZAMABAD 2004167 MD ARIF UDDIN

15 NIZAMABAD 2004364 RAMESH REDDY

16 KARIMNAGAR 1504399 CHILUKAMARRY. PADMAVATHI

17 KARIMNAGAR 1541171 PENDYALA. MAHENDAR

18 KARIMNAGAR 1504329 SOMI REDDY. RATHNAKAR REDDY

19 KARIMNAGAR 1507146 KANNAM. ARUNA

20 KARIMNAGAR 1504123 BHYRAVI. VENKATANARASIMHASWAMY

21 KHAMMAM 1629790 V RAMA KRISHNA REDDY

22 KHAMMAM 1618602 CH.RAMAKRISHNA

23 BHADRADRI 1616208 G.PADMAJA

24 KHAMMAM 1628913 CH.KALYANASARMA

25 BHADRADRI 1618681 B V L KUMAR

26 BHADRADRI 1619488 M SRINIVAS

27 KHAMMAM 1626227 CH. MURALI MOHAN RAO

28 KHAMMAM 1626060 PC SHARMA

29 KHAMMAM 1601534 CH. RANGA REDDY

30 KHAMMAM 1608650 S.MADUSUDHAN REDDY

31 KHAMMAM 1608675 CH. DURGA BHAVANI
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1992 NO YES YES YES YES 9949775026

1992 REQUEST 16-09-1994 NO NO YES YES YES NO YES YES 9492004334

01-02-2002 YES YES 9848016590

1989 NO YES YES NO YES YES 9849087984

1991 NO YES YES NO NO YES YES 9441280110

1987 NO YES YES NO YES YES 9849671708

1989 YES YES 9963595993

1992 YES YES 9440439122

1992 YES YES 9848388299

1992 YES YES 9440643458

1992 YES YES 9848766670

1992 YES YES 9441041151

1992 NO YES YES NO YES YES 9949313183

1992 YES YES 9000215749

1992 YES YES 9618715183

1991 NO 0 YES YES NO NO NO 8332923242

1991 NO 0 YES YES NO NO YES YES 9441669777

1991 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 9492192920

1992 MUTUAL 01-12-1995 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 9440234571

1992 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 9247817732

1992 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9912326871

1992 64 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9949772454

1992 NO YES YES NO YES 9912726076

1992 61.5 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9490788288

1992 NO YES YES NO YES 9885757137

1992 NO YES YES NO YES 9440185780

1992 57.5 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9441170375

1992 57 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9440547785

1992 55.5 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9247861699

1992 55 YES OH 40-69 YES YES NA NO YES 9347038838

1992 55 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9490300673
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32 KHAMMAM 1601402 R. MADHAVI GOVT. HS NAYA BAZAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC F B.SC B ED 16/09/1968 21/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
33 KHAMMAM 1619425 T VENKATESWARLU MPUPS MUCHAVARAM KALLUR SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B ED 01/07/1964 19/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
34 KHAMMAM 1601454 T. RAJANI GOVT. HS RECCOB BAZAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA HINDI PROMOTEE OC F BASHA PRAVEENA HPT 29/08/1963 17/03/1997 15/06/1993 15/06/1993 NA NA
35 KHAMMAM 1628109 P. KRISHNAIAH GOVT. HS RECCOB BAZAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 11/10/1964 27/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
36 KHAMMAM 1608516 CH.USHA RANI ZPHS GUDIMALLA KHAMMAM( R ) SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC F B.SC B ED 05/01/1966 17/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
37 KHAMMAM 1624082 S.VENKATESWARA RAO GOVT. HS TVM MADHIRA MR MADHIRA SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC M BA B ED 01/06/1966 17/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
38 KHAMMAM 1611122 I. RAMA  KRISHNA CHARY ZPHS EARLAPUDI RN PALEM SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 22/01/1966 19/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
39 BHADRADRI 1611095 V VANI ZPHS GAREEBPETA SUJATHANAGAR SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC F B.SC B ED 11/03/1965 17/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993

40 KHAMMAM 1636583 G.V.RAMARAO MPUPS ACHARLAGUDEM NELAKONDAPALLY SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 21/11/1968 19/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
41 KHAMMAM 1619398 M.RAJENDRA PRASAD GOVT. HS TVM MADHIRA MR MADHIRA SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 14/06/1966 17/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
42 KHAMMAM 1608555 MD. GOUSE ZPHS PRODDUTOOR CHINTAKANI SA HINDI PROMOTEE OC M BA HPT 07/08/1964 18/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
43 KHAMMAM 1624072 SD. JAFFER GOVT. HS MADHIRA CPS MADHIRA SA HINDI PROMOTEE OC M VIDWAN HPT 01/07/1963 17/03/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
44 BHADRADRI 1618446 M.DROWPATHI ZPHS HEMACHANDRAPURAM LAXMIDEVIPALLI SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE ST F MA B ED 09/03/1966 19/03/1997 15/06/1993 15/06/1993

45 HANUMAKONDA 2104170 ANJUM ARA GHS (GIRLS) MACHILIBAZAR UM HANUMAKONDA SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC E F BA B ED 27/04/1963 04/04/1997 24/02/1989 24/02/1989

46 HANUMAKONDA 2104172 RASHEEDA ATHER THASNEEM GHS (GIRLS) MACHILIBAZAR UM HANUMAKONDA SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC F B.SC B ED 05/06/1963 22/04/1997 24/02/1989 24/02/1989

47 KHAMMAM 1601380 B. SAIDULU GOVT. HS NAYA BAZAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 16/06/1966 21/04/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
48 KHAMMAM 1624068 D.M. SHOBHA RANI GOVT. HS NAGULAVANCHA CHINTAKANI SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC F B.SC B ED 09/08/1967 23/04/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
49 KHAMMAM 1601241 N. VENKATESWARLU GOVT. HS GANDHINAGAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC M BA B ED 05/08/1964 21/04/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
50 KHAMMAM 1628110 M VENKATESWARLU GOVT. HS KALLURU KALLURU SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC M BA B ED 15/01/1967 21/04/1997 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
51 MANCHERIAL 1334251 VSV MALAVI DEVI GHS GARMILLA MANCHERIAL SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC F MA BED 29/11/1965 27/06/1997 29/03/1985 29/03/1985 NO NO
52 MANCHERIAL 1333312 NAUSHEEN FATHIMA@JYOTHI GOVT HS LUXETTIPET LUXETTIPET SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC F M.SC B.ED 13/03/1969 15/07/1997 27/02/1992 27/02/1992 NO NO
53 ADILABAD 1305096 TIRUNAGARI JAYA GOVT. HS RPL ADILABAD-U SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC-D F MA M.ED 24/06/1964 17/06/1997 29/02/1992 29/02/1992

54 NIZAMABAD 2021111 A RAJESHWARA SHARMA GOVT.HS (JC) BODHAN BODHAN SA TELUGU PROMOTEE OC M MA TPT 05/09/1963 13/06/1997 11/06/1993 11/06/1993

55 KAMAREDDY 2032028 BANTU SAILU GOVT. HS BANSWADA BANSWADA SA TELUGU PROMOTEE SC M BA B ED 01/01/1964 15/06/1997 11/06/1993 11/06/1993

56 NIZAMABAD 2004386 T.MADHAVI GOVT. HS (G) KASBAH GALLY NIZAMABAD (NORTH) SA TELUGU PROMOTEE BC F MA TPT 06/08/1965 13/06/1997 11/06/1993 11/06/1993

57 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324528 THATI RAVINDER MPUPS BAREGUDA KAGAZNAGAR SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC M M SC M.ED 20/07/1965 18/06/1997 22/03/1994 22/03/1994 NA NA
58 NIRMAL 1339278 G.NAGESHWER RAO 36040504402-GOVT. HS MADINACOLONY BHAINSA SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B ED 04/12/1965 17/06/1997 19/03/1994 19/03/1994 NA
59 NIRMAL 1339123 N RAJALINGAM ZPHS BEERVELLI SARANGAPUR SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 13/01/1967 14/07/1997 22/03/1994 22/03/1994 NA
60 MANCHERIAL 1329076 A.VENUGOPAL ZPSS BOYS MANCHERIAL MANCHERIAL SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M M.SC B.ED 05/06/1967 19/06/1997 21/03/1994 21/03/1994 NO NO
61 ADILABAD 1345563 KATAKAM RAMESH REDDY ZPHS MUTHNUR INDERAVELLY SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC M BSC B ED 12/07/1967 17/06/1997 18/03/1994 18/03/1994

62 NIRMAL 1339122 P SUCHITRA 36041601103-ZPHS MANDAPALLE PEMBI SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC F B.SC B ED 30/04/1968 20/06/1997 21/03/1994 21/03/1994 NA
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32 KHAMMAM 1601402 R. MADHAVI

33 KHAMMAM 1619425 T VENKATESWARLU

34 KHAMMAM 1601454 T. RAJANI

35 KHAMMAM 1628109 P. KRISHNAIAH

36 KHAMMAM 1608516 CH.USHA RANI

37 KHAMMAM 1624082 S.VENKATESWARA RAO

38 KHAMMAM 1611122 I. RAMA  KRISHNA CHARY

39 BHADRADRI 1611095 V VANI

40 KHAMMAM 1636583 G.V.RAMARAO

41 KHAMMAM 1619398 M.RAJENDRA PRASAD

42 KHAMMAM 1608555 MD. GOUSE

43 KHAMMAM 1624072 SD. JAFFER

44 BHADRADRI 1618446 M.DROWPATHI

45 HANUMAKONDA 2104170 ANJUM ARA

46 HANUMAKONDA 2104172 RASHEEDA ATHER THASNEEM 

47 KHAMMAM 1601380 B. SAIDULU

48 KHAMMAM 1624068 D.M. SHOBHA RANI

49 KHAMMAM 1601241 N. VENKATESWARLU

50 KHAMMAM 1628110 M VENKATESWARLU

51 MANCHERIAL 1334251 VSV MALAVI DEVI

52 MANCHERIAL 1333312 NAUSHEEN FATHIMA@JYOTHI

53 ADILABAD 1305096 TIRUNAGARI JAYA

54 NIZAMABAD 2021111 A RAJESHWARA SHARMA

55 KAMAREDDY 2032028 BANTU SAILU

56 NIZAMABAD 2004386 T.MADHAVI

57 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324528 THATI RAVINDER

58 NIRMAL 1339278 G.NAGESHWER RAO

59 NIRMAL 1339123 N RAJALINGAM

60 MANCHERIAL 1329076 A.VENUGOPAL

61 ADILABAD 1345563 KATAKAM RAMESH REDDY

62 NIRMAL 1339122 P SUCHITRA
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1992 55 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9703289685

1992 54.5 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9441218399

1992 54 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9490146408

1992 54 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9985497134

1992 54 NA NA YES YES NA NO YES 9963919863

1992 54 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9849690274

1992 53.5 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9440527800

1992 NO YES YES NO YES 9989140267

1992 52 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9866265607

1992 49.5 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9492309255

1992 40.5 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9959594905

1992 54.5 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9963663177

1992 NO YES YES NO YES 9440786963

1989 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9440582342

1989 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9542170539

1992 53.5 NA NA YES YES NA NO YES 9492005533

1992 60 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9392396214

1992 52 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9912325256

1993 46.5 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9951066354

1985 NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO YES YES 9553760698

1991 NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO YES YES 9492983898

1992 YES YES YES YES 9963143228

1993 65 YES YES 9440354644

1992 39.5 NO YES YES NO YES YES 9441787603

1992 61 YES YES 9440404441

1992 NO NA NA NOT APPLICABLE NA NA YES YES NO NO NO YES YES 9441509601

1992 NA YES YES NA NO YES YES 9493136559

1992 NA YES YES NA NO YES YES 8897785789

1992 NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO YES YES 9959290834

1992 YES YES YES YES 9440141075

1992 NA YES YES NA NO YES YES 8500993090
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63 NIRMAL 1305073 A RAVI BABU GOVT. HS KHANAPUR KHANAPUR SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 20/08/1968 17/06/1997 21/03/1994 21/03/1994 NA
64 NIRMAL 1339082 M.PARAMESHWAR 36041190905-GOVT. HS JUMMERATHPET NIRMAL SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 10/10/1968 17/06/1997 21/03/1994 21/03/1994 NA
65 MANCHERIAL 1332291 K.VINOD KUMAR GHS CHENNUR CHENNUR SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC-B M MSC B.ED 25/10/1968 12/07/1997 21/03/1994 21/03/1994 NO NO
66 KARIMNAGAR 1519710 RANGU. PRABHAKAR GHS GIRLS KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA MATHS DIRECT BC M BSC B ED 06/10/1964 01/07/1997 01/07/1997 14/12/1992

67 KARIMNAGAR 1528827 RENIKUNTA. RAVINDER MPUPS GOPALPUR KARIMNAGAR RURAL SA MATHS DIRECT OC M BSC B ED 05/07/1965 01/07/1997 01/07/1997 18/01/1993

68 SIDDIPET 1828195 P.SRINIVAS REDDY ZPHS WARGAL WARGAL SA BIO SCI DIRECT OC M B.SC M.ED 25/03/1967 01/07/1997 01/07/1997 13/10/1992

69 KARIMNAGAR 1504396 KOLA. KRISHNA MOHAN GHS GIRLS KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA BIO SCI DIRECT BC M BSC B ED 15/04/1963 01/08/1997 01/08/1997 05/11/1992

70 MEDAK 1814682 REKHA PODDAR GOVT. HS (GIRLS) MEDAK MEDAK SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC F MA B ED 24/10/1964 26/08/1997 06/01/1984 06/01/1984 NA NA
71 SIDDIPET 1829913 MOHAMMED.ZAMEER MOHIUDDIN GOVT  HS NASARPURA (UM) SIDDIPET (URBAN) SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 02/02/1968 23/08/1997 15/06/1989 15/06/1989 NO NO
72 MEDAK 1814681 SABITHA E G GOVT. HS (GIRLS) MEDAK MEDAK SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC F MA B ED 20/05/1963 23/08/1997 11/10/1989 11/10/1989 NA NA
73 SIDDIPET 1829757 CHANDRA SHEKHAR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, SIDDIPET SIDDIPET (URBAN) SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC M BA B ED 14/11/1964 26/08/1997 21/09/1989 21/09/1989

74 SIDDIPET 1828027 GADDAM BALA KISHAN GOVT. HS DUBBAK DUBBAK SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC M B.SC M.ED 16/04/1963 23/08/1997 21/07/1990 11/10/1989 21-07-1990
75 SIDDIPET 1829758 M.GEETHA DEVI GOVT. NEW HIGH SCHOOL, SIDDIPE SIDDIPET (URBAN) SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC F B.SC B ED 07/04/1965 15/09/1997 21/07/1990 11/10/1989 21-07-1990
76 HANUMAKONDA 2111280 K.ANITHA GHS PRACTCING, LBHS HANUMAKONDA SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE BC D F B.SC B ED 30/08/1970 20/09/1997 09/04/1992 09/04/1992

77 HANUMAKONDA 2104153 B.PADMA GHS (GIRLS) LASHKAR BAZAR HANUMAKONDA SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC D F B.SC B ED 12/01/1965 26/08/1997 03/04/1993 23/04/1991 23-04-1991
78 WARANGAL 2113046 B.VEERA SAI PRASAD GHS LAXMIPUR WARANGAL SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC D M B.SC B ED 17/01/1965 19/09/1997 03/04/1993 03/04/1993 03-04-1993
79 WARANGAL 2113139 V.VEERA UPENDER GHS SHIVANAGAR KHILLA_WARANGAL SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B ED 03/10/1966 24/08/1997 26/11/1993 26/11/1993

80 HANUMAKONDA 2112346 K. SOMAREDDY GHS SOMIDI KHAZIPET SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B ED 02/07/1967 23/08/1997 25/11/1993 25/11/1993

81 NIRMAL 1300499 K NARESH KUMAR 36041701905-ZPHS SURJAPUR KHANAPUR SA MATHS DIRECT BC M B.SC B ED 10/05/1964 27/08/1997 27/08/1997 03/02/1993 NA
82 ADILABAD 1300924 NAYYER JAHAN ARA BEGUM GOVT. HS GIRLS BHUKTAPUR ADILABAD-U SA URDU PROMOTEE BC-E F MA UPT 10/02/1965 12/11/1997 27/02/1989 27/02/1989

83 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324639 KRISHNA PADA DHALI GHS NAZRULNAGAR NO.5 KAGAZNAGAR SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC M M SC B ED 07/12/1963 18/10/1997 31/03/1994 31/03/1994 NA NA
84 NIRMAL 1317602 MD SARDAR MOINUDDIN KHAN 36041192806-GOVT. HS EIDGAON NIRMAL SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B ED 15/04/1964 21/10/1997 07/04/1994 07/04/1994 NA
85 MANCHERIAL 1322775 MOHAMMED AFZALUDDIN MPUPS MULKALPET VEMANPALLY SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC-E M M.SC BED 29/05/1964 15/11/1997 24/03/1994 24/03/1994 NO NO
86 ADILABAD 1300995 MERUGU SUDHAKER ZPHS POCHARA ADILABAD-R SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC-B M BSC B ED 19/08/1969 17/10/1997 22/03/1994 22/03/1994

87 ADILABAD 1304144  T.LACHIRAM GOVT. UPS BRAHMAN WADA ADILABAD-U SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC-B M MSC M.ED 15/06/1970 17/10/1997 19/03/1994 19/03/1994

88 JAGTIAL 1524219 MD ABDUL RAHEEM GHS (FORT) JAGTIAL JAGTIAL SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M BA B ED 10/07/1964 22/12/1997 07/09/1990 22/12/1997

89 JAGTIAL 1524308 B KISHORE GHS DHARMAPURI DHARMAPURI SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC M BA B ED 09/03/1967 17/01/1998 11/09/1992 17/01/1998

90 WARANGAL 2110594 SRI. MD.SHARFODDIN GHS MASOOM ALI  WARANGAL SA HINDI PROMOTEE BC B M VIDWAN HPT 16/07/1963 19/12/1997 03/09/1993 03/09/1993

91 HANUMAKONDA 2112985 MD.ANWAR GHS MARKAZI HANUMAKONDA SA HINDI PROMOTEE BC B M BA B ED 06/10/1963 21/12/1997 03/09/1993 03/09/1993

92 HANUMAKONDA 2104041 I.DEVAMANI GHS SHAYAMPET (JAGEER ) KHAZIPET SA HINDI PROMOTEE BC C F VIDWAN HPT 30/06/1964 19/12/1997 03/09/1993 03/09/1993

93 HANUMAKONDA 2111233 SIDDIQ AHMED GHS BASITNAGAR HANUMAKONDA SA HINDI PROMOTEE OC M BA HPT 01/01/1965 19/12/1997 03/09/1993 03/09/1993
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63 NIRMAL 1305073 A RAVI BABU

64 NIRMAL 1339082 M.PARAMESHWAR

65 MANCHERIAL 1332291 K.VINOD KUMAR

66 KARIMNAGAR 1519710 RANGU. PRABHAKAR

67 KARIMNAGAR 1528827 RENIKUNTA. RAVINDER

68 SIDDIPET 1828195 P.SRINIVAS REDDY

69 KARIMNAGAR 1504396 KOLA. KRISHNA MOHAN

70 MEDAK 1814682 REKHA PODDAR

71 SIDDIPET 1829913 MOHAMMED.ZAMEER MOHIUDDIN

72 MEDAK 1814681 SABITHA E G

73 SIDDIPET 1829757 CHANDRA SHEKHAR

74 SIDDIPET 1828027 GADDAM BALA KISHAN

75 SIDDIPET 1829758 M.GEETHA DEVI

76 HANUMAKONDA 2111280 K.ANITHA

77 HANUMAKONDA 2104153 B.PADMA 

78 WARANGAL 2113046 B.VEERA SAI PRASAD

79 WARANGAL 2113139 V.VEERA UPENDER

80 HANUMAKONDA 2112346 K. SOMAREDDY

81 NIRMAL 1300499 K NARESH KUMAR

82 ADILABAD 1300924 NAYYER JAHAN ARA BEGUM

83 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324639 KRISHNA PADA DHALI

84 NIRMAL 1317602 MD SARDAR MOINUDDIN KHAN

85 MANCHERIAL 1322775 MOHAMMED AFZALUDDIN

86 ADILABAD 1300995 MERUGU SUDHAKER

87 ADILABAD 1304144  T.LACHIRAM

88 JAGTIAL 1524219 MD ABDUL RAHEEM

89 JAGTIAL 1524308 B KISHORE

90 WARANGAL 2110594 SRI. MD.SHARFODDIN

91 HANUMAKONDA 2112985 MD.ANWAR

92 HANUMAKONDA 2104041 I.DEVAMANI

93 HANUMAKONDA 2111233 SIDDIQ AHMED
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1992 NA YES YES NA NO YES YES 9346590842

1992 NA YES YES NA NO YES YES 9849705656

1992 NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO YES NO YES YES 9553760698

1992 MUTUAL 01-07-1997 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 9491470725

1992 MUTUAL 01-07-1997 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 9440111136

1992 REQUEST 01-07-1997 NO YES YES NO YES YES 9441787187

1992 SPOUSE 01-08-1997 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 9848927188

1983 NA NA NA NO NA NA YES YES NO YES YES 9391619820

1989 NO NO NO NO YES YES YES NO YES YES 9849421817

1989 NA NA NA NO NA NA YES YES NO YES YES 9989692611

1989 NO YES YES YES NO YES YES 9966153863

1989 NO YES YES NO YES YES 9492921196

1989 NO YES YES NO YES YES 9701633112

1992 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9032453253

1989 49.25 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9908461762

1989 50 NO YES YES YES YES 9966759577

1992 62.57 NO YES YES YES YES 9441064113

1992 61.6 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9440134581

1991 REQUEST 27-08-1997 NA NO NO YES NA NO YES YES 9705842824

1989 YES YES YES YES 9491345780

1992 NO NA NA NOT APPLICABLE NA NA YES YES NO NO NO YES YES 9396202556

1992 NA YES YES NA NO YES YES 9848075130

1992 NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO YES YES 9866043010

1992 YES YES YES YES 9440770311

1992 YES YES YES YES 9441023146

1990 NO YES YES NO YES YES 9963151750

1992 NO YES YES NO YES YES 9948462829

1992 48.47 NO YES YES YES YES 8341442636

1992 49.47 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES NO EXEMPTED YES YES 9701683140

1992 34.73 NO NOT APPLICABLE NO YES YES YES YES 8801202056

1992 50.27 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9440663676
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94 WARANGAL 2111281 JAMALPUR SURESH KUMAR GHS GIRMAJIPET WARANGAL SA HINDI PROMOTEE BC D M BA B ED 10/08/1965 18/12/1997 04/09/1993 04/09/1993

95 NIZAMABAD 2021206 K.HANNA GRACE GOVT. HS (BOYS) SHAKKARNAGAR BODHAN SA MATHS DIRECT BC F MSC B ED 17/12/1968 09/02/1998 09/02/1998 09/02/1998

96 NIZAMABAD 2021210 K RAJANI KUMARI GOVT.HS BT NAGAR BODHAN SA HINDI DIRECT BC F MA HPT 02/09/1972 09/02/1998 09/02/1998 09/02/1998

97 NIZAMABAD 2016073 K RAMSINGH MPPS JALALPUR (TM) VARNI LFL HM PROMOTEE ST M BA B ED 04/09/1965 10/07/1998 19/11/1987 19/11/1987

98 HANUMAKONDA 2112998 K.KARUNA GHS MARKAZI HANUMAKONDA SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC B F BA B ED 19/06/1966 16/06/1998 27/10/1987 27/10/1987 27-10-1987
99 HANUMAKONDA 2110620 S SARALA GHS SHAYAMPET (JAGEER ) KHAZIPET SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC F BA B ED 29/06/1967 19/06/1998 06/09/1988 07/11/1986 06-09-1988

100 HANUMAKONDA 2102405 G.VANI SREE GHS BASITNAGAR HANUMAKONDA SA ENGLISH PROMOTEE OC F BA B ED 05/06/1967 16/06/1998 12/12/1992 12/12/1992

101 HANUMAKONDA 2103789 M.VANI GHS HANAMKONDA HANUMAKONDA SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC D F BA B ED 11/01/1966 16/06/1998 03/04/1993 23/04/1991 01-04-1993
102 HANUMAKONDA 2112435 S.KRISHNA RAO GHS WADDEPALLY HANUMAKONDA SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC M BA B ED 13/04/1963 15/06/1998 25/11/1993 25/11/1993

103 HANUMAKONDA 2111333 M.RAJENDRAM GHS (GIRLS) KAZIPET  KHAZIPET SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC B M BA B ED 14/07/1963 15/06/1998 26/11/1993 26/11/1993

104 HANUMAKONDA 2111153 C.MAHENDER REDDY GHS BASITNAGAR HANUMAKONDA SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC M BA B ED 08/10/1963 15/06/1998 26/11/1993 26/11/1993

105 WARANGAL 2100698 A.RAVINDER GHS SHAMBHUNIPET KHILLA_WARANGAL SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC B M BA B ED 10/02/1964 16/06/1998 26/11/1993 26/11/1993

106 WARANGAL 2110595 T. KUMARASWAMY GHS NARENDRA NAGAR WARANGAL SA ENGLISH PROMOTEE BC B M BCOM B ED 24/04/1964 16/06/1998 15/12/1993 15/12/1993

107 MAHABUBABAD 2131772 T TEJONNATHA REDDY ZPHS JAYYARAM CHINNAGUDUR SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC M MA B ED 01/02/1965 16/06/1998 26/11/1993 26/11/1993

108 WARANGAL 2100402 M.BHOOPAL GHS KRISHNA COLONY WARANGAL SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC M BA B ED 02/07/1966 15/06/1998 26/11/1993 26/11/1993

109 HANUMAKONDA 2112974 SRI. G.PRABHAKAR GHS PRACTCING, LBHS HANUMAKONDA SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE SC M BA B ED 09/04/1968 16/06/1998 01/12/1993 01/12/1993

110 HANUMAKONDA 2145401 KARRASHYAMSUNDER REDY GHS PALEM HANUMAKONDA SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B ED 15/09/1964 28/07/1998 26/11/1993 26/11/1993

111 MAHABUBABAD 2131654 B ANJAIAH ZPHS PENUGONDA KESAMUDRAM SA MATHS PROMOTEE SC M MSC B.ED 18/08/1965 30/07/1998 02/12/1993 07/04/1994

112 HANUMAKONDA 2123048 B.V.RAJAGOPAL ZPHS KADIPIKONDA KHAZIPET SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE BC D M B.SC B ED 25/08/1965 28/07/1998 26/11/1993 26/11/1993

113 HANUMAKONDA 2101740 P.RAMACHANDRA REDDY MPPS THARALAPALLY KHAZIPET LFL HM PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B ED 03/09/1965 31/07/1998 25/03/1994 25/03/1994

114 KAMAREDDY 2030023 B PANNALAL ZPHS PITLAM PITLAM SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC M BA B ED 20/06/1964 08/08/1998 28/09/1989 28/06/1989 08-08-1990 08-08-1990
115 JAGTIAL 1524220 MD. RAFI AIJAZ GHS (FORT) JAGTIAL JAGTIAL SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC M BA B ED 26/07/1963 31/08/1998 26/09/1990 31/08/1998

116 KARIMNAGAR 1504132 . IQBAL AHMED GHS (G) MUKARAMPURA KARIMNAGAR SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC M BA B ED 20/05/1967 31/08/1998 09/09/1992 09/09/1992

117 KARIMNAGAR 1504311 . ASIA SULTANA GHS SAVARAN U/M KARIMNAGAR SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC F BA B ED 02/06/1968 31/08/1998 09/09/1992 09/09/1992

118 KARIMNAGAR 1526901 . MD HAFEEZUDDIN GHS SAVARAN U/M KARIMNAGAR SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC M BSC B ED 25/07/1970 31/08/1998 09/09/1992 09/09/1992

119 KARIMNAGAR 1535586 . AHMED ABDUL HAMEED ZPHS (B) MANAKONDUR MANAKONDUR SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC M BA B ED 30/08/1970 31/08/1998 09/09/1992 09/09/1992

120 HANUMAKONDA 2111613 A.MALLA REDDY MPPS MADIKONDA KHAZIPET LFL HM PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B ED 02/04/1966 12/08/1998 25/11/1993 25/11/1993

121 HANUMAKONDA 2141505 P.KOTAIAH ZPHS NAGARAM HASANPARTHY SA MATHS PROMOTEE SC M B.SC B ED 05/07/1970 13/08/1998 26/11/1993 26/11/1993

122 KARIMNAGAR 1521405 ALLADI. LAXMANA MURTHY GHS SUBHASH NAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC M BA B.ED 05/05/1963 01/09/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 NO NO
123 KAMAREDDY 2015607 N.RAMCHANDER MPPS BORLAM BANSWADA LFL HM PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 01/01/1964 13/08/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

124 KARIMNAGAR 1504388 BANDAM. BAPU REDDY GHS KARKHANAGADDA KARIMNAGAR SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC M BSC B ED 05/07/1964 01/09/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995
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94 WARANGAL 2111281 JAMALPUR SURESH KUMAR

95 NIZAMABAD 2021206 K.HANNA GRACE

96 NIZAMABAD 2021210 K RAJANI KUMARI

97 NIZAMABAD 2016073 K RAMSINGH

98 HANUMAKONDA 2112998 K.KARUNA

99 HANUMAKONDA 2110620 S SARALA

100 HANUMAKONDA 2102405 G.VANI SREE

101 HANUMAKONDA 2103789 M.VANI

102 HANUMAKONDA 2112435 S.KRISHNA RAO

103 HANUMAKONDA 2111333 M.RAJENDRAM

104 HANUMAKONDA 2111153 C.MAHENDER REDDY

105 WARANGAL 2100698 A.RAVINDER

106 WARANGAL 2110595 T. KUMARASWAMY

107 MAHABUBABAD 2131772 T TEJONNATHA REDDY 

108 WARANGAL 2100402 M.BHOOPAL

109 HANUMAKONDA 2112974 SRI. G.PRABHAKAR

110 HANUMAKONDA 2145401 KARRASHYAMSUNDER REDY

111 MAHABUBABAD 2131654 B ANJAIAH

112 HANUMAKONDA 2123048 B.V.RAJAGOPAL

113 HANUMAKONDA 2101740 P.RAMACHANDRA REDDY

114 KAMAREDDY 2030023 B PANNALAL

115 JAGTIAL 1524220 MD. RAFI AIJAZ

116 KARIMNAGAR 1504132 . IQBAL AHMED

117 KARIMNAGAR 1504311 . ASIA SULTANA

118 KARIMNAGAR 1526901 . MD HAFEEZUDDIN

119 KARIMNAGAR 1535586 . AHMED ABDUL HAMEED

120 HANUMAKONDA 2111613 A.MALLA REDDY

121 HANUMAKONDA 2141505 P.KOTAIAH

122 KARIMNAGAR 1521405 ALLADI. LAXMANA MURTHY

123 KAMAREDDY 2015607 N.RAMCHANDER

124 KARIMNAGAR 1504388 BANDAM. BAPU REDDY
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1992 47.73 NO YES YES YES YES 7893668068

1998 YES YES 9949301877

1998 YES YES 9618928612

1987 NO NO YES 9490512089

1983 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9491778281

1986 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9948632395

1992 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9490004532

1989 49 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9963418276

1992 60.4 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9700371679

1992 59.18 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9652616095

1992 59.4 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9949017977

1992 59.47 NO YES YES YES YES 9059396611

1992 57.6 NO YES YES YES YES 9704242561

1991 61.37 NO YES YES YES NO YES 9440985729

1992 57.47 NO YES YES YES YES 9000535379

1992 50.5 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9885397924

1992 54.3 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9490590858

1992 42.2 60 NO YES YES YES NO YES 9959960320

1992 55.7 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9866486879

1992 51.53 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 8008310682

1989 41.75 NO YES YES NO YES 9441788183

1990 NO YES YES YES NO YES YES 9642017771

1992 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 8801454718

1992 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 7396150254

1992 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 9440244975

1992 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 9491482278

1992 54.5 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9885643671

1992 40.13 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9949892441

1994 NO NO YES YES YES YES 8331894254

1994 63.16 166 NO YES YES NO YES YES 9948942742

1994 YES OH 67 YES YES NO YES YES 9491471974
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125 KARIMNAGAR 1524239 DADE. THIRUPATHI GHS SAPTHAGIRI COLONY KARIMNAGAR SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE BC M BSC B ED 25/09/1966 31/08/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

126 JAGTIAL 1524144 M RAGHUNDANDHAN GHS METPALLY METPALLY SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 05/01/1967 03/09/1998 15/06/1995 03/09/1998

127 KARIMNAGAR 1506977 GORANTALA. SUDHARSHANAM ZPHS ARNAKONDA CHOPPADANDI SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC M BSC B ED 04/04/1967 01/09/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

128 KARIMNAGAR 1523817 JUPELLY. JAGADISHWER RAO GHS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC M BSC B ED 14/05/1967 31/08/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

129 HANUMAKONDA 1516084 KUNDOORU AMARENDER REDDY ZPHS KOTHAKONDA BHEEMADEVARAPALLE SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B ED 10/06/1967 01/09/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

130 KARIMNAGAR 1504285 BODA. LAXMA REDDY GHS SUBHASH NAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC M BA B ED 26/08/1967 30/08/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

131 KARIMNAGAR 1522755 . ABDUL RASHEED ZPHS U/M HUZURABAD HUZURABAD SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC M BSC B ED 06/11/1968 31/08/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

132 JAGTIAL 1524241 A RAMANUJAM GHS (OLD) JAGTIAL JAGTIAL SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 02/04/1969 01/09/1998 15/06/1995 01/09/1998

133 WARANGAL 2133962 CH.KRISHNAMURTHY ZPHS SANNUR RAYAPARTHY SA MATHS PROMOTEE SC M BA B ED 02/06/1973 21/08/1998 21/08/1995 21/08/1995

134 WARANGAL 2131166 B.SIRI GPS NARENDRANAGAR WARANGAL LFL HM PROMOTEE ST M BA B ED 07/06/1966 10/09/1998 01/12/1993 01/12/1993

135 KARIMNAGAR 1517037 VELMULA. JAYAPAL REDDY ZPHS LMD COLONY THIMMAPUR SA HINDI PROMOTEE OC M BA B ED 29/04/1964 05/10/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

136 KARIMNAGAR 1504258 . MOHD.SARWAR GHS (G) MUKARAMPURA KARIMNAGAR SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC M BA B ED 02/12/1965 01/10/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

137 KARIMNAGAR 1522815 PABBATHI. RAJA RATHNAM ZPHS ELAGANDAL KOTHAPALLY SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE SC M BSC B ED 06/06/1966 17/09/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

138 KARIMNAGAR 1524242 RACHAKONDA. DEVADAS GHS PADMANAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M BSC B ED 20/08/1967 26/09/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

139 KARIMNAGAR 1504124 GUNNA. RAMADEVI GHS DHANGARWADI KARIMNAGAR SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC F BSC B ED 02/11/1969 20/09/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

140 KARIMNAGAR 1504419 KOTHAPALLY. JOHN SUDHAKER GHS (G) MANKAMMATHOTA KARIMNAGAR SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC M BCOM B.ED 13/11/1969 01/09/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 NO NO
141 KARIMNAGAR 1519716 VOORUKONDA. SATHYA PRASAD GHS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD SA TELUGU PROMOTEE BC M BA TPT 29/08/1970 01/10/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

142 NIZAMABAD 2021461 A.KISHORE KUMAR GOVT.U.P.S (B) BODHAN BODHAN SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE SC M MA B ED 26/10/1965 24/10/1998 11/10/1989 11/10/1989

143 MEDAK 1811083 SHARADA PEDDABOINA ZPHS VENKTAIPALLY TOOPRAN SA HINDI PROMOTEE BC F MA HPT 11/06/1964 03/11/1998 14/09/1992 14/09/1992 NA NA
144 KHAMMAM 1601467 MD. RAJAB ALI GOVT. HS RECCOB BAZAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B ED 10/01/1965 19/11/1998 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
145 NIZAMABAD 2012160 B.NARAHARI ZPHS ARMOOR (B) ARMUR SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC M BSC M.ED 14/09/1965 24/10/1998 08/07/1993 08/07/1993

146 NIZAMABAD 2012260 A.SAYANNA ZPHS TALVEDA NANDIPET SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC M M SC B ED 20/06/1968 24/10/1998 11/06/1993 11/06/1993

147 KARIMNAGAR 1504346 NANDAGIRI. VANAJA GHS KUMARWADI KARIMNAGAR SA TELUGU PROMOTEE OC F BA TPT 06/08/1967 11/11/1998 22/07/1995 22/07/1995

148 KHAMMAM 1601434 SHAIK SONDU GOVT. HS MOMINAN KHAMMAM( U ) SA TELUGU PROMOTEE BC M BA B ED 10/01/1966 05/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 NA NA
149 KARIMNAGAR 1519717 JATHNAM. VENKAT NARSAIAH GHS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE SC M BSC B ED 05/09/1966 11/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

150 KARIMNAGAR 1519851 MADUGULA. FRANCIS GHS GIRLS KARIMNAGAR U/S KARIMNAGAR SA TELUGU PROMOTEE SC M BA TPT 25/11/1966 11/11/1998 07/07/1995 07/07/1995

151 KARIMNAGAR 1541172 MAGANTI. SRINIVAS GHS OLD KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA HINDI PROMOTEE BC M BA B ED 11/10/1969 11/11/1998 16/06/1995 16/06/1995

152 KHAMMAM 1624102 G. HARI PRASAD GOVT. HS INDIRANAGAR COLONY KHAMMAM( U ) SA HINDI PROMOTEE OC M BA PRACHARAK 12/06/1972 06/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 NA NA
153 MANCHERIAL 1339329 MD YAQOOB ALI GUPS MOMINPURA MANCHERIAL SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC M M.A M.ED. 20/10/1964 25/11/1998 03/07/1989 03/07/1989 NO NO
154 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324719 NAZEER AHMED GHS OLD (T/M&U/M), KZNR KAGAZNAGAR SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC M MA B ED 15/06/1967 25/11/1998 30/06/1989 30/06/1989 07-07-1990 NA
155 NIRMAL 1340615 SHAMEEM  RAZAK GOVT. HS JUMMERATHPET NIRMAL SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC F BA B ED 09/06/1967 25/11/1998 05/07/1990 05/07/1990 1990-07-05 NA
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125 KARIMNAGAR 1524239 DADE. THIRUPATHI

126 JAGTIAL 1524144 M RAGHUNDANDHAN

127 KARIMNAGAR 1506977 GORANTALA. SUDHARSHANAM

128 KARIMNAGAR 1523817 JUPELLY. JAGADISHWER RAO

129 HANUMAKONDA 1516084 KUNDOORU AMARENDER REDDY

130 KARIMNAGAR 1504285 BODA. LAXMA REDDY

131 KARIMNAGAR 1522755 . ABDUL RASHEED

132 JAGTIAL 1524241 A RAMANUJAM

133 WARANGAL 2133962 CH.KRISHNAMURTHY

134 WARANGAL 2131166 B.SIRI

135 KARIMNAGAR 1517037 VELMULA. JAYAPAL REDDY

136 KARIMNAGAR 1504258 . MOHD.SARWAR

137 KARIMNAGAR 1522815 PABBATHI. RAJA RATHNAM

138 KARIMNAGAR 1524242 RACHAKONDA. DEVADAS

139 KARIMNAGAR 1504124 GUNNA. RAMADEVI

140 KARIMNAGAR 1504419 KOTHAPALLY. JOHN SUDHAKER

141 KARIMNAGAR 1519716 VOORUKONDA. SATHYA PRASAD

142 NIZAMABAD 2021461 A.KISHORE KUMAR

143 MEDAK 1811083 SHARADA PEDDABOINA

144 KHAMMAM 1601467 MD. RAJAB ALI

145 NIZAMABAD 2012160 B.NARAHARI

146 NIZAMABAD 2012260 A.SAYANNA

147 KARIMNAGAR 1504346 NANDAGIRI. VANAJA

148 KHAMMAM 1601434 SHAIK SONDU

149 KARIMNAGAR 1519717 JATHNAM. VENKAT NARSAIAH

150 KARIMNAGAR 1519851 MADUGULA. FRANCIS

151 KARIMNAGAR 1541172 MAGANTI. SRINIVAS

152 KHAMMAM 1624102 G. HARI PRASAD

153 MANCHERIAL 1339329 MD YAQOOB ALI

154 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324719 NAZEER AHMED

155 NIRMAL 1340615 SHAMEEM  RAZAK
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1994 YES OH 69 YES YES NO YES YES 9949443327

1994 NO YES YES NO YES YES 8331906606

1994 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 9441774186

1994 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 9133942563

1994 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9441305069

1994 YES OH 41 YES YES NO YES YES 9492459631

1994 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 8341278702

1994 NO YES YES NO YES YES 9441620855

1994 NO YES YES YES YES 9949723871

1992 29.3 NO YES YES YES YES 8247035697

1994 NO 0 YES YES YES NO YES YES 9441168976

1994 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 9885527974

1994 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 9440346223

1994 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 8500824009

1994 NO 0 YES YES NO NO 9493472415

1994 NO NO YES YES YES YES 9542249484

1994 NO 0 YES YES NO NO YES YES 9490092991

1989 38 YES YES 9491104576

1992 NA NA NA NO YES YES NO YES YES 9441204064

1992 53 NA NA YES YES NA NO YES 9849365308

1992 45 YES YES 6300988425

1992 57 YES YES 9963699448

1994 NO 0 YES YES NO NO NO 9640675293

1994 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9948707602

1994 NO 0 YES YES NO YES YES 9640587968

1994 YES 0 YES YES NO NO YES YES 9490401733

1995 1 NO 0 YES YES YES NO YES YES 9908246570

1994 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9491401008

1989 NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO YES YES 9912868047

1989 NO NA NA NOT APPLICABLE NA NA YES YES NO YES NO YES YES 7989756239

1989 NA YES YES NA NO YES YES 9248786704
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156 ADILABAD 1301240 B.NANDA GOVT. HS VIDYA NAGAR ADILABAD-U SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC-B F BCOM B ED 01/07/1963 24/11/1998 24/02/1992 24/02/1992

157 ADILABAD 1317611 NISHAT FATIMA GOVT. HS QUILLA ADILABAD-U SA URDU PROMOTEE OC F MA UPT 27/08/1964 24/11/1998 23/02/1992 23/02/1992

158 NIZAMABAD 2021786 Y.SRINIVAS RAO GOVT. HS (BOYS) SHAKKARNAGAR BODHAN SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC M MSC B ED 06/08/1963 25/11/1998 28/06/1993 28/06/1993

159 NIRMAL 1339288 SYEDA SHEERAZ GOVT. HS KASBA NIRMAL SA URDU PROMOTEE OC F BA UPT 26/01/1965 24/11/1998 21/03/1994 21/03/1994 NA
160 ADILABAD 1301300 K.MEENAKSHI GOVT. HS VIDYA NAGAR ADILABAD-U SA HINDI PROMOTEE OC F 14/11/1963 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

161 ADILABAD 1339216 ELETI LINGA REDDY GOVT(DNT) UPS MACHAPUR-T GUDIHATHNUR SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC M BSC B ED 12/02/1964 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

162 ADILABAD 1301241 KALYANKAR DEEPAK KUMAR GOVT. HS VIDYA NAGAR ADILABAD-U SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC-A M BSC B ED 07/09/1965 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

163 NIRMAL 1327079 D. MOHAN RAO 36040504402-GOVT. HS MADINACOLONY BHAINSA SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B ED 10/06/1966 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 NA
164 NIRMAL 1339012 G.NARSAIAH ZPHS KUNTALA KUNTALA SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE SC M B.SC B ED 08/10/1966 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 NA
165 ADILABAD 1302810 PADWAL BACHAN SINGH GOVT. HS NO.2 BOKKALGUDA ADILABAD-U SA HINDI PROMOTEE BC-D M MA M.ED 10/10/1967 24/11/1998 24/06/1995 24/06/1995

166 NIRMAL 1317647 N. DATHURAM 36041190905-GOVT. HS JUMMERATHPET NIRMAL SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 08/02/1968 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 NA
167 ADILABAD 1301590 SAMA SANJEEVA REDDY ZPHS PONNARI TAMSI SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC M BSC B ED 04/06/1968 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995

168 NIRMAL 1304174 S.MADHUSUDAN 36041192806-GOVT. HS EIDGAON NIRMAL SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 12/07/1968 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 NA
169 NIRMAL 1317612 A. REKHA 36041190903-GOVT. HS GIRLS SOMAWARPET NIRMAL SA HINDI PROMOTEE SC F VISHARAD DIPLOMA B ED 22/06/1969 25/11/1998 06/07/1995 06/07/1995 NA
170 ADILABAD 1301243 CIRIPURAM  SUKUMAR GOVT. HS NO.2 BOKKALGUDA ADILABAD-U SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC M MSC M.ED 01/06/1971 24/11/1998 22/06/1995 22/06/1995

171 MANCHERIAL 1324750 V.KARUNAKAR GHS CHENNUR CHENNUR SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC-B M MSC B.ED 05/02/1972 24/11/1998 23/06/1995 23/06/1995 NO NO
172 MANCHERIAL 1324751 S.SANGEETHA GHS GARMILLA MANCHERIAL SA HINDI PROMOTEE BC F MA BED 02/05/1972 24/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 NO NO
173 ADILABAD 1301228 DHANE  BHARATI ZPHS WADDUR NERADIGONDA SA HINDI PROMOTEE BC-B F MA B ED 15/10/1963 24/11/1998 31/07/1995 31/07/1995

174 NIZAMABAD 2012435 MD KALEEM UDDIN ZPHS OOTPALLY BODHAN SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC M MA M.ED 06/06/1969 14/12/1998 02/03/1989 14/12/1998

175 NIZAMABAD 2002624 V.VENKAT NARAYANA MPUPS VADYAT MORTAD SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC M MA B ED 08/05/1968 14/12/1998 26/12/1990 26/12/1990

176 NIZAMABAD 2018432 G SUDHARSHAN ZPHS  CHITTAPOOR BALKONDA SA HINDI PROMOTEE OC M MA M.ED 20/06/1964 15/12/1998 14/06/1993 14/06/1993

177 NIZAMABAD 2003168 Y VIJAY ZPHS PADGAL VAILPOOR SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE SC M M SC B ED 06/03/1966 07/12/1998 14/06/1993 14/06/1993 17.08.1991
178 KHAMMAM 2131667 M. JAYA RAJU GOVT. HS KHAZIPURA KHAMMAM( U ) SA SOCIAL DIRECT SC M BA B ED 24-07-1966 27-07-1999 27-07-1999 27/07/1999 NA NA
179 BHADRADRI 1616213 G JOHONSON GOVT. HS BURGAMPADU BURGAMPADU SA SOCIAL DIRECT SC M MA B ED 15-07-1970 26-07-1999 26-07-1999 26/07/1999

180 WARANGAL 2103748 G. SRAVAN KUMAR GHS NARENDRA NAGAR WARANGAL SA BIO SCI DIRECT OC M B.SC B ED 15-07-1971 29-06-1999 29-06-1999 29/06/1999

181 NIRMAL 1339233 J. LAXMAN GOVT. HS JUMMERATHPET NIRMAL SA MATHS DIRECT SC M B.SC B ED 29-08-1972 01-07-1999 01-07-1999 01/07/1999 NA
182 KHAMMAM 1633045 P.NIVEDITHA GOVT. HS RECCOB BAZAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA SOCIAL DIRECT SC F BA B ED 16-07-1974 24-07-1999 24-07-1999 24/07/1999 NA NA
183 NIRMAL 1339330 B.MANOHAR 36041190905-GOVT. HS JUMMERATHPET NIRMAL SA SOCIAL DIRECT SC M BA B ED 04-05-1975 01-07-1999 01-07-1999 01/07/1999 NA
184 BHADRADRI 1620397 M.JAYANIRMALA ZPHS MUTHYALAMPADU TEKULAPALLE SA SOCIAL DIRECT SC F MA B ED 02-01-1969 16-08-1999 16-08-1999 16/08/1999

185 KHAMMAM 1624124 M.DON BOSCO GOVT. HS SANTHINAGAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA BIO SCI DIRECT SC M B.SC B ED 12-11-1969 29-07-1999 29-07-1999 29/07/1999 NA NA
186 KHAMMAM 1601525 B.NIRMALA GOVT. HS RECCOB BAZAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA BIO SCI DIRECT OC F B.SC B ED 28-02-1970 09-08-1999 09-08-1999 09/08/1999 NA NA
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156 ADILABAD 1301240 B.NANDA 

157 ADILABAD 1317611 NISHAT FATIMA

158 NIZAMABAD 2021786 Y.SRINIVAS RAO

159 NIRMAL 1339288 SYEDA SHEERAZ

160 ADILABAD 1301300 K.MEENAKSHI 

161 ADILABAD 1339216 ELETI LINGA REDDY

162 ADILABAD 1301241 KALYANKAR DEEPAK KUMAR

163 NIRMAL 1327079 D. MOHAN RAO

164 NIRMAL 1339012 G.NARSAIAH

165 ADILABAD 1302810 PADWAL BACHAN SINGH

166 NIRMAL 1317647 N. DATHURAM

167 ADILABAD 1301590 SAMA SANJEEVA REDDY

168 NIRMAL 1304174 S.MADHUSUDAN

169 NIRMAL 1317612 A. REKHA

170 ADILABAD 1301243 CIRIPURAM  SUKUMAR 

171 MANCHERIAL 1324750 V.KARUNAKAR

172 MANCHERIAL 1324751 S.SANGEETHA

173 ADILABAD 1301228 DHANE  BHARATI 

174 NIZAMABAD 2012435 MD KALEEM UDDIN

175 NIZAMABAD 2002624 V.VENKAT NARAYANA

176 NIZAMABAD 2018432 G SUDHARSHAN

177 NIZAMABAD 2003168 Y VIJAY

178 KHAMMAM 2131667 M. JAYA RAJU

179 BHADRADRI 1616213 G JOHONSON

180 WARANGAL 2103748 G. SRAVAN KUMAR

181 NIRMAL 1339233 J. LAXMAN

182 KHAMMAM 1633045 P.NIVEDITHA

183 NIRMAL 1339330 B.MANOHAR

184 BHADRADRI 1620397 M.JAYANIRMALA

185 KHAMMAM 1624124 M.DON BOSCO

186 KHAMMAM 1601525 B.NIRMALA
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1992 YES YES YES YES 9618588497

1992 YES YES YES YES 9381964036

1992 YES YES 9848490103

1994 NA YES YES NA NO YES YES 9491241731

1994 69.5 YES YES NO YES 9533757817

1994 65.5 YES YES YES YES 9441032273

1994 55 YES YES YES YES 9491558249

1994 NA YES YES NA NO YES YES 9848330026

1994 NA YES YES NA NO YES YES 9848761685

1994 73.8 YES YES YES NO YES YES 9440228657

1994 NA YES YES NA NO YES YES 8179053625

1994 65.3 YES YES YES YES 9849887943

1994 NA YES YES NA NO YES YES 9849770760

1994 NA NO NO YES NA NO NO YES 9959718547

1994 66.5 YES YES YES YES 9490025120

1994 NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO YES YES 9963607097

1994 NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO YES YES 9440437735

1994 61.5 YES YES YES YES 9494935938

1988 YES YES 9951743786

1989 49.25 YES YES 9490170736

1992 63.5 YES YES 9441071646

1991 40.5 YES YES 9440783075

1999 ADMN 06-02-2009 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9866562760

1999 72 NO YES YES NO YES 9949688082

1999 146.5 YES OH 40-69 YES YES YES YES 9849443743

1999 NA YES YES NA NO YES YES 9908097376

1999 117.5 66 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9963504687

1999 NA YES YES NA NO YES YES 9441075910

1999 77 NO YES YES NO YES 8790719011

1999 134.75 7 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9908705989

1999 137.25 52 YES OH >70 YES YES NA NO YES 9866399039
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187 KHAMMAM 1620014 CH. KRUPA BALANANDAM GOVT. HS RECCOB BAZAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA SOCIAL DIRECT SC M BA B ED 15-05-1972 09-08-1999 09-08-1999 09/08/1999 NA NA
188 NIZAMABAD 2021113 ESHWAR TALANDE GOVT.HS (JC) BODHAN BODHAN SA BIO SCI DIRECT ST M M SC M.ED 02-08-1972 06-08-1999 06-08-1999 06/08/1999

189 KARIMNAGAR 1504295 RUDROJU. SHOBHA RANI GHS RAMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA BIO SCI DIRECT BC F BSC B ED 06-06-1973 30-07-1999 30-07-1999 30/07/1999

190 RAJANNA 1541797 MECHARLA VIJAYA KUMARI ZPHS BALARAJPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL) SA BIO SCI DIRECT ST F B.SC B ED 16-09-1975 02-08-1999 02-08-1999 02/08/1999

191 KHAMMAM 1631007 D GANGA PRASAD ZPHS VANGA MUTHYALA BANJAR PENUBALLI SA_PD PROMOTEE ST M BA B.P.ED 01-09-1964 20-12-2001 15-06-1993 15/06/1993 NA NA
192 HANUMAKONDA 2141546 V.VENKATAIAH ZPHS PEGADAPALLY HASANPARTHY SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC B M B.SC B ED 04/07/1963 19/12/2001 30/11/1993 30/11/1993

193 WARANGAL 2144497 H. NARSIMHAMURTHY ZPHS WARDHANNAPET WARDHANNAPET SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B ED 05-09-1964 19-12-2001 26-11-1993 26/11/1993

194 WARANGAL 2144915 B.BABU RAO ZPHS LOHITHA SANGEM SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC B M B.SC B ED 12-05-1968 19-12-2001 21-08-1995 21/08/1995

195 NIRMAL 1318449 D GANESH VARMA ZPHS LOHESRA LOKESHWARAM SA HINDI DIRECT BC M BSC BED 11-03-1973 22-01-2002 22-01-2002 22-01-2002 NO NO
196 KARIMNAGAR 1507344 GANGARAPU. ANJALI GHS OLD KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA(SOCIAL) DIRECT BC F BA B.ED 06-08-1974 01-02-2002 01-02-2002 01-02-2002

197 KHAMMAM 1601598 A.V.RAVI KUMAR GOVT. HS MOMINAN KHAMMAM( U ) SA SOCIAL DIRECT BC M BCOM B ED 26-08-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17/10/2002 NA NA
198 KHAMMAM 1618609 S. RAVILA DEVI GOVT. HS MAMILLAGUDEM KHAMMAM (URBAN) SA ENGLISH PROMOTEE SC F B.SC B ED 12-11-1969 01-11-2002 14-06-1993 14/06/1993 NA NA
199 NIZAMABAD 2021208 DEMA SUDHAKAR REDDY GHS (JC) RAKASIPET   BODHAN BODHAN SA ENGLISH PROMOTEE OC M MA B ED 16-08-1965 01-11-2002 15-06-1995 15/06/1995

200 KHAMMAM 1601392 BANDI SUNITA GOVT. HS NELAKONDAPALLI KHAMMAM (URBAN) SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE SC F B.SC B ED 10-09-1967 01-11-2002 15-06-1995 15/06/1995 NA NA
201 KHAMMAM 1619458 S.VIVEKA ZPHS MADHIRA HW MADHIRA SA HINDI PROMOTEE SC F BA HPT 06-08-1970 01-11-2002 16-06-1995 16/06/1995 NA NA
202 KHAMMAM 1601413 K. PAVANI GOVT. HS RECCOB BAZAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE OC F B.SC B ED 14-01-1973 01-11-2002 15-06-1995 15/06/1995 NA NA
203 HANUMAKONDA 2122436 B.RAGHUVEER ZPHS RAMPUR KHAZIPET SA ENGLISH PROMOTEE BC A M B.SC B ED 21-02-1969 01-11-2002 21-08-1995 21/08/1995

204 WARANGAL 2103750 T.SATYANARAYANA GHS SHAMBHUNIPET KHILLA_WARANGAL SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B ED 01-06-1969 01-11-2002 18-08-1995 18/08/1995

205 NIZAMABAD 2004140 BUNNI GANGADHAR GHS QUILLA NZB NIZAMABAD(SOUTH) SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE BC M B SC B ED 10-06-1971 01-11-2002 01-10-1996 01/10/1996

206 NIZAMABAD 2021997 N.BASWA RAJ GHS THATTIKOTE BODHAN SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 13-06-1972 01-11-2002 03-10-1996 03/10/1996

207 MANCHERIAL 1324534 P-RAMESH ZPSS INC-2, BELLAMPALLI BELLAMPALLI SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE OC M BSC B-ED 15-07-1971 01-11-2002 15-11-1996 15/11/1996 NO NO
208 KARIMNAGAR 1517413 PULLURI. SATHYANARAYANA RAO GHS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD SA(MATHS) PROMOTEE OC M BSC B.ED 14-04-1967 01-11-2002 11-12-1996 11-12-1996

209 HANUMAKONDA 2102413 G. JYOTHI KUMARI GHS MARKAZI HANUMAKONDA SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE SC F B.SC B ED 02-07-1968 01-07-2003 08-12-1993 08/12/1993

210 PEDDAPALLI 1527555 YERRALA BHAGYA LAXMI MPUPS ADAVI SOMAN PALLY MANTHANI SA(BIO SCI) PROMOTEE SC F B.SC B.ED 29-11-1969 26-06-2003 17-06-1995 17-06-1995

211 SIDDIPET 1810040 K.MAHALAXMI ZPHS MITTAPALLY SIDDIPET (URBAN) SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE SC FEMALE B.SC  , B.ED 15-11-1971 26-06-2003 15-06-1995 15/06/1995

212 NIZAMABAD 2034487 ANJANI LATHA GOVT. UPS VINAYAK NAGAR NIZAMABAD (NORTH) SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE SC F M SC B ED 15-04-1965 25-06-2003 01-10-1996 01/10/1996

213 NIZAMABAD 2002766 B SHOBA BAI MPPS MOSRA (TM) MOSRA LFL HM PROMOTEE ST F BA B ED 16-02-1974 26-06-2003 26-03-1997 26/03/1997

214 NIRMAL 1339132 ARUNA RANI ZPHS SARANGAPUR SARANGAPUR SA HINDI PROMOTEE SC F MA HPT 17-08-1971 27-06-2003 12-08-1998 12-08-1998 NA NA
215 NIZAMABAD 2012407 G INDIRA ZPHS MAKLOOR MAKLOOR SA HINDI PROMOTEE SC F MA HPT 22-10-1973 26-06-2003 13-08-1998 13/08/1998

216 ADILABAD 1320777 JAKKA NAVEEN KUMAR ZPHS NARSAPUR ICHODA SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC M MSC B ED 15-05-1975 25-06-2003 10-08-1998 10/08/1998

217 KHAMMAM 1626134 M.PUSHPAVALLI ZPHS ALLAPADU KHAMMAM (URBAN) SA ENGLISH DIRECT SC F BA B ED 02-01-1970 29-11-2005 29-11-2005 29/11/2005 NA NA
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187 KHAMMAM 1620014 CH. KRUPA BALANANDAM

188 NIZAMABAD 2021113 ESHWAR TALANDE

189 KARIMNAGAR 1504295 RUDROJU. SHOBHA RANI

190 RAJANNA 1541797 MECHARLA VIJAYA KUMARI

191 KHAMMAM 1631007 D GANGA PRASAD

192 HANUMAKONDA 2141546 V.VENKATAIAH

193 WARANGAL 2144497 H. NARSIMHAMURTHY

194 WARANGAL 2144915 B.BABU RAO

195 NIRMAL 1318449 D GANESH VARMA

196 KARIMNAGAR 1507344 GANGARAPU. ANJALI

197 KHAMMAM 1601598 A.V.RAVI KUMAR

198 KHAMMAM 1618609 S. RAVILA DEVI

199 NIZAMABAD 2021208 DEMA SUDHAKAR REDDY

200 KHAMMAM 1601392 BANDI SUNITA

201 KHAMMAM 1619458 S.VIVEKA

202 KHAMMAM 1601413 K. PAVANI

203 HANUMAKONDA 2122436 B.RAGHUVEER

204 WARANGAL 2103750 T.SATYANARAYANA

205 NIZAMABAD 2004140 BUNNI GANGADHAR

206 NIZAMABAD 2021997 N.BASWA RAJ

207 MANCHERIAL 1324534 P-RAMESH

208 KARIMNAGAR 1517413 PULLURI. SATHYANARAYANA RAO

209 HANUMAKONDA 2102413 G. JYOTHI KUMARI

210 PEDDAPALLI 1527555 YERRALA BHAGYA LAXMI

211 SIDDIPET 1810040 K.MAHALAXMI

212 NIZAMABAD 2034487 ANJANI LATHA

213 NIZAMABAD 2002766 B SHOBA BAI

214 NIRMAL 1339132 ARUNA RANI

215 NIZAMABAD 2012407 G INDIRA

216 ADILABAD 1320777 JAKKA NAVEEN KUMAR

217 KHAMMAM 1626134 M.PUSHPAVALLI
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k Type of 
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Transfer
(610/Other)

Inter District 
Transfer Date

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

If appointed in 
aided, Date of 

Absorption From 
Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

1999 131.5 47 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9492768959

1999 YES YES 9440438801

1999 YES 0 YES YES NO NO 9550092083

1999 NO YES YES YES YES 8008391090

1992 41 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES YES 9652101289

1992 47.03 YES OH
GREATER 
THAN OR 

YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9912625486

1992 58.13 YES OH >=70 YES YES YES YES 9441479524

1994 YES OH 40-69 YES YES YES YES 9441681503

2001 6 NO YES OH 40-69 YES YES NO NA NO YES YES 9493750221

2001 YES OH 90 YES YES YES YES 9966113515

2002 119 YES OH >70 YES YES NA NO YES 9030959784

1992 NO NA YES YES NO NO YES 9848861359

1994 64.91 YES PHC YES YES 9440710292

1994 NO NA YES YES NO NO YES 9247307427

1994 NO NA YES Y NO NO YES 9701509195

1994 YES OH >70 YES YES NA NO YES 9246900206

1994 YES OH
GREATER 
THAN OR 

YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9491275915

1994 YES OH >=70 YES YES YES YES 9866565965

1995 61.63 YES OH YES YES 9440866103

1996 62.38 YES OH YES YES 9948637498

1995 NO NO NO YES OH 100 YES YES NO NO NO YES YES 9908236127

1996 612 YES VH 40 YES YES YES YES 9948842000

1992 50.3 NO YES YES YES 9885797960

1994 270 NA NO YES YES YES YES 8309220210

1995 233 NO YES YES 00-01-1900 NO YES YES 8500205815

1995 51.75 YES YES NO NO 9381329673

1997 53.13 YES YES 9908233526

1998 30 NO NO YES YES YES YES 9542300887

1998 54 YES YES NO NO 9491739492

1998 54 758 YES OH 50 YES YES YES YES 9963761376

2003 30 NO NA YES YES NO NO YES 9676156312
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218 MANCHERIAL 1343341 K.SUGUNA ZPHS (GIRLS)MANCHERIAL MANCHERIAL SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE SC F BA B.ED 20-06-1965 03-03-2006 01-04-1985 01/04/1985 NO NO
219 WARANGAL 2141511 P.SRINIVAS ZPHS WARDHANNAPET WARDHANNAPET SA PD Promotee ST M BA B.P.ED 03-05-1969 03-03-2006 08-09-1993 08-09-1993

220 WARANGAL 2139130 GUGULOTH.VALYA ZPHS NARAKKAPET NALLABELLY SA BIO SCI Promotee ST M B.Sc B.ED 05-07-1971 03-03-2006 26-11-1993 26/11/1993

221 KHAMMAM 1628752 J.SRINIVASA RAO ZPHS KALLURUGUDEM VEMSOOR SA ENGLISH PROMOTEE SC M BA B ED 03-02-1970 03-03-2006 15-06-1995 15/06/1995 NA NA
222 HANUMAKONDA 2135931 V. JAWAHARLAL ZPHS NEERUKULLA ATHMAKUR SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE ST M B.SC B,ED 13/03/1969 03/03/2006 01/02/1996 01/02/1996

223 MANCHERIAL 1334611 Y-PADMAJA ZPSS (GIRLS)BELLAMPALLI BELLAMPALLI SA PD PROMOTEE SC F B-SC B-ED BPD 10-08-1970 04-03-2006 27-11-1996 27/11/1996 NO NO
224 KHAMMAM 1630050 B.SARADA ZPHS SINGARAIPALEM KONIJERLA SA TELUGU PROMOTEE ST F BA B ED 25-10-1970 03-03-2006 02-07-1997 02/07/1997 NA NA
225 BHADRADRI 1618013 P. ARUNA ZPHS KOMMU GUDEM PALVANCHA SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE ST F B.SC B ED 09-06-1974 04-03-2006 02-07-1997 02/07/1997

226 KARIMNAGAR 1518385 SHADAMAKI. RAJENDER ZPHS CHELPUR HUZURABAD SA(MATHS) PROMOTEE ST M BSC B.ED 04-06-1975 03-03-2006 05-07-1997 05-07-1997

227 KARIMNAGAR 1540913 BANOTHU. KISHAN MPUPS KONDAPOOR CHIGURUMAMIDI SA(MATHS) PROMOTEE ST M BA B.ED 06-09-1975 03-03-2006 09-07-1997 09-07-1997

228 MANCHERIAL 1323026 E ANASUYA ZPHS MAILARAM NENNEL SA ENGLISH PROMOTEE SC F BA BED 19-06-1967 03-03-2006 17-08-1998 17-08-1998 NO NO
229 KHAMMAM 1624564 CH.TIRUPATHAMMA GOVT. HS NSC COLONY KHAMMAM( U ) SA PHY SCI DIRECT ST F B.SC B ED 16-03-1982 20-11-2007 20-11-2007 20/11/2007 NA NA
230 HANUMAKONDA 2147489 T.SRINIVAS GHS HANAMKONDA HANUMAKONDA SA BIO SCI DIRECT BC D M B.SC B ED 15-04-1979 17-06-2008 17-06-2008 17/06/2008

231 NIZAMABAD 2002870 RAJULA  PRABHAKAR GHS MORTHAD MORTHAD SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC M M SC B ED 11-07-1974 01-01-2009 27-03-1997 27/03/1997

232 KHAMMAM 1608766 G. NAGALAKSHMI ZPHS RAGHUNADHA PALEM RN PALEM SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC F B.SC B ED 18-05-1964 31-01-2009 17-07-1989 17/07/1989 NA NA
233 KHAMMAM 1601311 G. UMA DEVI GOVT. HS GOKINAPALLI MUDIGONDA SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC F BA B ED 08-06-1967 31-01-2009 19-08-1993 19/08/1993 NA NA
234 WARANGAL 2110569 SRI. K.RAMANUJAIAH GHS RAILWAY GATE KHILLA_WARANGAL SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE BC A M B.SC B ED 15-05-1964 31-01-2009 30-11-1993 30/11/1993

235 KAMAREDDY 2004245 SYED KALEEMUDDIN GOVT. HS ADLUR KAMAREDDY SA MATHS PROMOTEE OC M M.SC B ED 08-11-1972 30-01-2009 15-06-1995 15/06/1995

236 KHAMMAM 1601297 CH. VENU GOVT. HS INDIRANAGAR COLONY KHAMMAM( U ) SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B ED 24-04-1973 31-01-2009 15-06-1995 15/06/1995 NA NA
237 SIDDIPET 1828020 CH.SRINIVAS GOVT. HS PARIPALLY STREET SIDDIPET (URBAN) SA ENGLISH PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 17-10-1970 01-02-2009 12-08-1998 12/08/1998

238 HANUMAKONDA 2138740 S.NARENDER GHS SHAYAMPET (JAGEER ) KHAZIPET SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC A M B.SC B ED 14-08-1969 31-01-2009 26-10-1998 26/10/1998

239 JAGTIAL 1524210 A PADMA RANI GHS (GIRLS) JAGTIAL JAGTIAL SA TELUGU PROMOTEE SC F MA TPT 06-06-1975 30-01-2009 30-10-1998 30/01/2009

240 NIRMAL 1304184 AZIZ KHAN 36040504402-GOVT. HS MADINACOLONY BHAINSA SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC M BA B ED 09-10-1975 31-01-2009 16-11-2000 16/11/2000 NA
241 WARANGAL 2131624 U.ASHOK GPS RANGSHAIPET GIRLS KHILLA_WARANGAL LFL HM PROMOTEE BC B M BA B ED 24-07-1970 26-02-2009 28-11-1995 28/11/1995

242 ADILABAD 1319819 A.RAMESH GOVT. HS RPL ADILABAD-U SA ENGLISH PROMOTEE BC M MA B ED 15-05-1971 15-07-2009 12-08-1998 12/08/1998

243 HANUMAKONDA 1724962 P. NAGAMANI GHS NEW KOTHUR  HANUMAKONDA SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE BC A F BA B ED 01-09-1974 21-07-2009 17-10-2002 17/10/2002 16-06-2004 2018-08-31
244 NIZAMABAD 2026302 A.VENKATA RAMULU GHS KOTAGALLY NIZAMABAD(SOUTH) SA TELUGU PROMOTEE BC M MA M.ED 06-04-1965 12-10-2009 19-06-1995 19/06/1995

245 ADILABAD 1329890 MD.ALEEMUDDIN GOVT. HS GIRLS BHUKTAPUR ADILABAD-U SA HINDI PROMOTEE BC-E M BA B ED 06-06-1968 15-10-2009 13-11-1996 13/11/1996

246 HANUMAKONDA 2148072 B.PARVATHI GHS HANAMKONDA HANUMAKONDA SA PHY SCI DIRECT ST F B.SC B ED 10-02-1986 19-10-2009 19-10-2009 19/10/2009

247 WARANGAL 2111356 T.SRIDHARA CHARYULU GHS MASOOM ALI  WARANGAL SA TELUGU PROMOTEE OC M B.A(O.L) TPT 16-08-1967 29-06-2010 15-06-1995 15/06/1995

248 WARANGAL 2111104 P.LALITHA KUMARI GHS KRISHNA COLONY WARANGAL SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC F B.SC B ED 25-09-1969 29-06-2010 26-06-1995 26/06/1995
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218 MANCHERIAL 1343341 K.SUGUNA

219 WARANGAL 2141511 P.SRINIVAS

220 WARANGAL 2139130 GUGULOTH.VALYA

221 KHAMMAM 1628752 J.SRINIVASA RAO

222 HANUMAKONDA 2135931 V. JAWAHARLAL

223 MANCHERIAL 1334611 Y-PADMAJA

224 KHAMMAM 1630050 B.SARADA

225 BHADRADRI 1618013 P. ARUNA

226 KARIMNAGAR 1518385 SHADAMAKI. RAJENDER

227 KARIMNAGAR 1540913 BANOTHU. KISHAN

228 MANCHERIAL 1323026 E ANASUYA

229 KHAMMAM 1624564 CH.TIRUPATHAMMA

230 HANUMAKONDA 2147489 T.SRINIVAS

231 NIZAMABAD 2002870 RAJULA  PRABHAKAR

232 KHAMMAM 1608766 G. NAGALAKSHMI

233 KHAMMAM 1601311 G. UMA DEVI

234 WARANGAL 2110569 SRI. K.RAMANUJAIAH

235 KAMAREDDY 2004245 SYED KALEEMUDDIN

236 KHAMMAM 1601297 CH. VENU

237 SIDDIPET 1828020 CH.SRINIVAS

238 HANUMAKONDA 2138740 S.NARENDER

239 JAGTIAL 1524210 A PADMA RANI

240 NIRMAL 1304184 AZIZ KHAN

241 WARANGAL 2131624 U.ASHOK

242 ADILABAD 1319819 A.RAMESH

243 HANUMAKONDA 1724962 P. NAGAMANI

244 NIZAMABAD 2026302 A.VENKATA RAMULU

245 ADILABAD 1329890 MD.ALEEMUDDIN

246 HANUMAKONDA 2148072 B.PARVATHI

247 WARANGAL 2111356 T.SRIDHARA CHARYULU

248 WARANGAL 2111104 P.LALITHA KUMARI
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1985 NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO YES YES 9642283553

1992 51.8 4014 NO YES YES Yes No 9949781845

1992 25.87 105 NO YES YES Yes Yes 9963560027

1994 YES OH 40-69 YES YES NA NO YES 9177084121

1996 NO NOT APPLICABLE YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9440206157

1995 NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO YES YES 9849995661

1996 208 NO NA YES YES NO YES 9949975425

1996 8 NO YES YES NO YES 9951016929

1996 YES YES YES YES 9948136523

1996 YES YES YES YES 9440508614

1998 80 NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO YES YES 8179816118

2006 4 NO NA YES YES NA NO YES 9491210031

2006 YES VISUAL
GREATER 
THAN OR 

YES YES
NOT 

EXEMPTED
YES YES 9959025033

1996 54.88 YES OH YES YES 9494262500

1989 YES OH >70 YES YES NA NO YES 9573158908

1992 YES OH >70 YES YES NA NO YES 9989957618

1992 47.2 YES OH 40-69 YES YES YES YES 9392297208

1994 60.47 3 YES OH 40 YES YES YES NO YES YES 8341218321

1994 YES OH >70 YES YES NA YES NO YES 9848402882

1998 390 YES HI 54 YES YES YES NO YES YES 9440494935

1998 68 94 YES OH 40-69 YES YES EXEMPTED YES YES 9491533095

1998 26 NO YES YES NO YES 7382326288

2000 10 NA YES OH > 70 YES YES NA NO YES YES 9441711806

1994 YES OH 40-69 YES YES YES YES 9948954855

1998 71.5 32 YES OH 65 YES YES YES YES 9490740664

2002 REQUEST-IDT 21-07-2009 YES VISUAL
GREATER 
THAN OR 

YES YES
NOT 

EXEMPTED
YES YES 9440129447

1994 57.85 YES OH NO NO YES 8978438860

1995 YES OH 60 YES YES YES YES YES 9440246482

2008 697 YES OH
GREATER 
THAN OR 

YES YES
NOT 

EXEMPTED
YES YES 9866444385

1994 YES OH 40-69 NO NO YES YES YES 9849363846

1994 YES OH 40-69 YES YES YES YES 9951231105
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TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANT AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF GAZETTED HEAD MASTER GR. II IN MULTIZONE - I ::  GOVERNMENT MANAGEMENT

Academic
Professio

nal

Date of 
Joining 

Present Cat
(DD-MM-

YYYY)

Date of 
Joining 

Feeder Cat
(DD-MM-

YYYY)

Date of First 
Appointment

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

If Appointed As
Spl.Teacher 

Mention the Date Of 
Regular Scale 

Awarded
(DD-MM-YYYY)

If Appointed As
Spl.VV  Date Of 

acquiring 
minimum 

qualification
(DD-MM-YYYY)

Sign. Of the Teacher
Present

Designation

Recruitment 
Type of 
Present 

Designation
(Direct/Pro

motee)

C
as

te
(O

C
/B

C
/S

C
/S

T
)

G
en

d
er

(M
/F

)

Educational 
qualifications Date Of Birth

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

Sl.
No.

Name of the 
District

Employee
ID

Name of the Employee
Name of the School in which 

Working
Mandal

249 NIZAMABAD 2008160 MOHSINA MAH JABEEN GUPS PHULONG (B) NIZAMABAD(SOUTH) SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC F B.SC B ED 15-07-1970 28-06-2010 16-09-1997 16/09/1997

250 HANUMAKONDA 2104122 K.KUMARA SWAMY GHS PALEM HANUMAKONDA SA MATHS PROMOTEE BC B M BA B ED 10-02-1974 29-06-2010 12-01-1999 12/01/1999

251 KAMAREDDY 2025734 S.RAJENDAR GOVT. HS NIZAMSAGAR CAMP NIZAMSAGAR SA TELUGU PROMOTEE BC M B.SC B ED 09-06-1972 16-09-2010 06-11-1996 06/11/1996

252 HANUMAKONDA 2137562 BHUKYA BALU GHS (GIRLS) KAZIPET  KHAZIPET SA TELUGU PROMOTEE ST M BA B ED 08-07-1982 29-01-2011 18-01-2002 18/01/2002

253 KHAMMAM 1601262 N.VEERA PRASAD GOVT. HS RECCOB BAZAR KHAMMAM( U ) SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B ED 01-04-1967 11-05-2011 15-06-1995 15/06/1995 NA NA
254 NIZAMABAD 2012459 G SAI REDDY GOVT. HS ARSAPALLY NIZAMABAD (NORTH) SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE OC M MA B ED 18-06-1971 21-12-2011 03-10-1996 03/10/1996

255 KARIMNAGAR 1504024 NARAHARI. SATYANARAYANA REDDY GPS SRINAGAR COLONY KARIMNAGAR LFL HM PROMOTEE OC M BA B.ED 25-06-1964 26-03-2012 12-12-1996 12-12-1996

256 NIZAMABAD 2008165 R. B. VENKATESHWARA RAJU GPS RAKASIPET BODHAN LFL HM PROMOTEE BC-D M B SC B ED 11-11-1966 31-07-2012 26-10-1992 26/10/1992

257 HANUMAKONDA 2103729 S.ARUNA KUMARI GHS TPT(UM), HNK HANUMAKONDA SA TELUGU PROMOTEE BC B F BA B ED 05-02-1970 12-09-2012 12-11-1997 12/11/1995

258 JAGTIAL 1506053 G.MAHENDAR GHS GANDHI NAGAR JAGTIAL SA ENGLISH PROMOTEE BC M BCOM B ED 05-08-1978 22-09-2012 03-02-2003 22/09/2012

259 HANUMAKONDA 2155088 SRIDEVI MOGILICHARLA GHS HANAMKONDA HANUMAKONDA SA HINDI DIRECT BC A F BCOM HPT 01-06-1982 28-12-2012 28-12-2012 28/12/2012

260 WARANGAL 2155086 SATISH CHEEKATI GHS A.B  FORT WARANGAL KHILLA_WARANGAL SA TELUGU DIRECT BC B M BA B ED 05-03-1978 28-12-2012 28-12-2012 28/12/2012

261 SIDDIPET 1841171 T.ANNAPURNA GOVT.  GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, SIDD SIDDIPET SA MATHS DIRECT OC F B.SC B ED 14-06-1989 28-12-2012 28-12-2012 28/12/2012

262 SIDDIPET 1838358 R.HARIKRISHNA GOVT. HS JAGADEVPUR JAGADEVPUR SA PHY SCI DIRECT OC M B.SC B ED 10-07-1985 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 05/11/2010

263 PEDDAPALLI 1539186 SUNKISHALA PRABHAKAR RAO GHS PEDDAPALLY PEDDAPALLY SA(BIO SCI) PROMOTEE OC M B.SC B.ED 10-09-1963 28-08-2013 01-03-1997 01-03-1997
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Sl.
No.

Name of the 
District

Employee
ID

Name of the Employee

249 NIZAMABAD 2008160 MOHSINA MAH JABEEN

250 HANUMAKONDA 2104122 K.KUMARA SWAMY

251 KAMAREDDY 2025734 S.RAJENDAR

252 HANUMAKONDA 2137562 BHUKYA BALU

253 KHAMMAM 1601262 N.VEERA PRASAD

254 NIZAMABAD 2012459 G SAI REDDY

255 KARIMNAGAR 1504024 NARAHARI. SATYANARAYANA REDDY

256 NIZAMABAD 2008165 R. B. VENKATESHWARA RAJU

257 HANUMAKONDA 2103729 S.ARUNA KUMARI

258 JAGTIAL 1506053 G.MAHENDAR

259 HANUMAKONDA 2155088 SRIDEVI MOGILICHARLA

260 WARANGAL 2155086 SATISH CHEEKATI

261 SIDDIPET 1841171 T.ANNAPURNA

262 SIDDIPET 1838358 R.HARIKRISHNA

263 PEDDAPALLI 1539186 SUNKISHALA PRABHAKAR RAO

S
p

l T
es

t 
T

el
u

g
u

 
p

as
se

d
 (

Y
es

/N
o

)

Whether  
charges 
pending  

(Yes/No)

Certificate 
verification 
completed 
(Yes/No)

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No) M

o
b

ile
 N

o
.

Sign. Of the Teacher
PHC

(YES/NO
)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HI/MR/ 
Multiple 

Disability) %
 o

f 
P

H
C

G
O

T
 

(Y
E

S
/N

O
)

E
O

T
 

(Y
E

S
/N

O
)

W
h

et
h

er
 E

xe
m

p
te

d
 

fr
o

m
 D

ep
t.

 T
es

t 
(Y

es
/N

o
)

Year Of 
Dsc

D
S

C
 M

ar
ks

D
sc

 R
an

k Type of 
InterDistrict 

Transfer
(610/Other)

Inter District 
Transfer Date

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

If appointed in 
aided, Date of 

Absorption From 
Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

1997 69.5 YES OH NO NO YES 9490172504

1998 61 YES OH
GREATER 
THAN OR 

YES YES
NOT 

EXEMPTED
YES YES 9959235997

1995 71 64 YES OH 40-69 YES YES NO YES YES 9949407313

2001 60.76 604 YES OH 40-69 YES YES
NOT 

EXEMPTED
YES YES 8464985471

1994 YES OH >70 YES YES NA NO YES 9963562784

1995 60 YES OC YES YES 9440465664

1996 YES OH 89 YES YES YES YES 9440508594

1992 YES VH YES YES 9849317697

1994 YES VISUAL
GREATER 
THAN OR 

NO NO YES YES YES 9908336884

2002 YES VISUAL 40-69 YES YES NO YES YES 9985714613

2012 7 YES OH
GREATER 
THAN OR 

YES YES
NOT 

EXEMPTED
YES YES 9652544683

2012 167 YES OH >=70 YES YES YES YES 9908983676

2012 858 YES YES 40 YES YES NO NO YES YES 9014131251

2012 2148 YES VH 75 YES YES NO NO YES YES 9908585400

1996 NA YES ORTHO 40-69 YES YES YES YES 8341649393
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